AZTEC MINERALS CORP

AZTEC MINERALS CORP
ISIN:  CA0548271000

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 18:21:53

Price
0.1331 USD

Difference

© -18.32% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA0548271000

AZT

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1497 USD
0.1506 USD
0.133 USD
0.1629 USD
0.139278 USD
269,956
37,574.91
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0548271000&ID_NOTATION=201521405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88585581fa89dba50a621c05a7c34e279f07769e4349f55350131033894c19ef&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1994c6fe5b3d77827&time=1721323126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=439d456fe193cf9084ef1784db5c23e7262d2ca075c55a11062d91361f53a681&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7950266e8cf760a6a&time=1721323126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d9b5106bfb3512a5926b0e9b311897407d96ed56967bfaee7d9722fe267c540&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2e91b92c28efcae8&time=1721323126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d73705b5d08953378c83b33baee95fb62a92cf43458ce28c0bfea64c57586e9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=306a4680b32ed1783&time=1721323126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10fc2c624ee44e7bb5ff02eda1f3536c082c01f36c688c4222cdc72c4c374a5d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=511343389be88c923&time=1721323126&tool=RSC

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

Details

2024/07/17 18:21:53

Price
0.1331 USD

Difference

© -18.32% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA0548271000

AZT

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1497 USD
High 0.1506 USD
Low 0.133 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1629 USD
VWAP 0.139278 USD
Volume (pcs) 269,956
Trading volume 37,574.91
Number of trades 54
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.36% -7.76% -30.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.01 -0.07
Beta 2.22 0.96 1.26
Volatility 83.67 7798  76.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AZTEC MINERALS CORP

0.1540 USD (143,033
0.1313 USD (82,314
0.1394 USD (71,277
0.1393 USD (50,470

0.1842 USD (2024/04/04
0.0959 USD (2024/06/21
0.1960 USD (2023/07/26
0.0959 USD (2024/06/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.141 EUR 0.00
16

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:02 0.185 CAD 0.09

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 0.1185 EUR 0.00
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.137 EUR 0.00
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.1345 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

65
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201521405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093194
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187526331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187526331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191879038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188152377

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:21 0.1331 USD 0.04
17

2024/07/ 08:11 0.1365 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 18:46 0.122 EUR 0.00
17

54

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297363179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199904

AZTEC MINERALS CORP

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

S
AzTEC
MINERALS

Contact Details
AZTEC MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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